
Caution: This email originated from outside EPA, please exercise additional caution
when deciding whether to open attachments or click on provided links.

From: R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk
To: Goldsby Ronald; R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk; Mandelli Carlo; Dressler, Jason; Pratt, Marirose (she/her/hers)
Cc: Nowell, Valerie; Chow, Eddie; Russo, Todd; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia (she/her/hers); Floyd, Tanya; Henderson,

Jessica; CINWD AcctsReceivable; Smith, Quantindra
Subject: RE: CAFO Filed and Served in the Matter of MAPEI Corporation; Docket No. EPCRA-04-2024-2012(b)
Date: Wednesday, January 22, 2025 11:14:10 AM

Good morning,
 
Thank you.
 
Have a pleasant day.
 
Kind regards,
 
 
Shannon L. Richardson
Shannon L. Richardson | Region 4 RHC
Paralegal Specialist
General/Criminal Law & Cross-Office Support
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency | Region 4
61 Forsyth Street, Atlanta, GA. 30303
Office: 404.562.8929 |
 
From: Goldsby Ronald <rgoldsby@mapei.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, January 22, 2025 7:17 AM
To: R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk <R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk@epa.gov>; Mandelli Carlo
<cmandelli@mapei.com>; Dressler, Jason <Dressler.Jason@epa.gov>; Pratt, Marirose (she/her/hers)
<Pratt.Marirose@epa.gov>
Cc: Nowell, Valerie <Nowell.Valerie@epa.gov>; Chow, Eddie <Chow.Eddie@epa.gov>; Russo, Todd
<Russo.Todd@epa.gov>; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia (she/her/hers) <Daniels-Lewis.Alicia@epa.gov>; Floyd,
Tanya <Floyd.Tanya@epa.gov>; Henderson, Jessica <Henderson.Jessica@epa.gov>; CINWD
AcctsReceivable <CINWD_AcctsReceivable@epa.gov>; Smith, Quantindra
<Smith.Quantindra@epa.gov>
Subject: RE: CAFO Filed and Served in the Matter of MAPEI Corporation; Docket No. EPCRA-04-2024-
2012(b)
 

 
Good morning,
 
We are confirming receipt of the ratified CAFO.  I will be delivering the penalty payment check in-
person in the coming days.

Best Regards,
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Some people who received this message don't often get email from r4_regional_hearing_clerk@epa.gov. Learn
why this is important

Ron Goldsby | Environmental Health & Safety Manager, Georgia Plants
Office: 706-463-4360 Ext. 70360
Cell: 706-847-1443
E-mail: rgoldsby@mapei.com
 

  

 
201 Enterprise Drive, Calhoun, GA 30701
 

From: R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk <R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk@epa.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, January 21, 2025 4:11 PM
To: Goldsby Ronald <rgoldsby@mapei.com>; Mandelli Carlo <cmandelli@mapei.com>; Dressler,
Jason <Dressler.Jason@epa.gov>; Pratt, Marirose (she/her/hers) <Pratt.Marirose@epa.gov>
Cc: Nowell, Valerie <Nowell.Valerie@epa.gov>; Chow, Eddie <Chow.Eddie@epa.gov>; Russo, Todd
<Russo.Todd@epa.gov>; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia (she/her/hers) <Daniels-Lewis.Alicia@epa.gov>; Floyd,
Tanya <Floyd.Tanya@epa.gov>; R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk
<R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk@epa.gov>; Henderson, Jessica <Henderson.Jessica@epa.gov>; CINWD
AcctsReceivable <CINWD_AcctsReceivable@epa.gov>; Smith, Quantindra
<Smith.Quantindra@epa.gov>
Subject: CAFO Filed and Served in the Matter of MAPEI Corporation; Docket No. EPCRA-04-2024-
2012(b)
 

Informative
This email was sent from an external party outside the MAPEI group. Do not click on the links or open
attachments unless you identify the sender and know that the content is safe.

Good afternoon,
Please find attached the signed and ratified Consent Agreement and Final Order filed
on January 21, 2025, in the matter of MAPEI Corporation; Docket No. EPCRA-04-
2024-2012(b).
Mr. Goldsby and Mr. Mandelli—Would you kindly reply to this email to confirm
receipt of the above-referenced documents? 
Sincerely,
 
 
Shannon L. Richardson
Shannon L. Richardson | Region 4 RHC
Paralegal Specialist
General/Criminal Law & Cross-Office Support
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency | Region 4
61 Forsyth Street, Atlanta, GA. 30303
Office: 404.562.8929 |
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